
Item #'s:
1650 AR
2094 AA
4300 KS

2280 ME
4405 DP
CD

Package A: Complete Option
Magnetic Fixed PCF Articulator w/ 1.5 mm Analogs
Support Legs
Kois Dento-Facial Analyzer System  (Includes: 4305 Kois 
Dento-Facial Analyzer and 4360 Kois Adjustable Platform)
Mandibular Mounting Stand
Bite-Tab Compound Disks
Kois System Instruction CD

     Retail:
899.00
32.00

451.00

143.00
59.00

N/C

   Special:
        599.00
          28.80
        405.90

        128.70
          53.10

1,215.50

Kois Attendee Special

        F-KAS REV 1

Order Toll Free 1-800-368-9777 or Fax Your Order to (909) 783-1896
NAME:             
ADDRESS:
CITY:        STATE:
ZIP:          P.O. # :
PHONE:                                                                    FAX:

DATE:

Item #'s:
4305 KS
4405 DP
CD

Package B: Dento-Facial Analyzer Only (Included in Pkg A)
Kois Dento-Facial Analyzer w/20 Index Trays
Bite-Tabs (180 Disks)
Kois System Instruction CD

     Price:
256.00
59.00

N/C

   Total:

 Sub Total
Accessories:

315.00
Item #'s

256.00
164.00
57.00

195.00
   43.00

4360 KS
8210 AA
4330 DP
9395 DP
4070 FB

Kois Adjustable Platform         
Molded Plastic Case         
Golden Proportion Waxing Guides     
Golden Proportion Caliper                    
Bio-Esthetic Level Gauge                    

  
Sub Total

  CA & WA Sales Tax
     Shipping

Total

 
Sub Total

       

Ship To Different?  Yes           No

In Office Use Only

E-MAIL:

Order Date & Accepted By: Sales Order #:
Customer #:

*CA & WA Sales Tax:
Shipping:
Total:

Card Number:
Exp. Date (Mo/Yr):

Sub Total:

V Code #:
Name On Card:


